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PARTER

Nr | Pomieszczenie | Pow.
0.1 wiatrołap 4,28m2

0.2 garaż 18,24m2

0.3 przedpokój 5,14m2

0.4 toaleta 2,07m2

0.5 pokój dzienny
z aneksem kuch. 28,50m2

58,10m2

dom 1

N 

0.4

Osiedle Zacisze
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pralkaNr | Pomieszczenie | Pow.
1.1 sypialnia 12,01m2

1.2 pokój 7,90m2

1.3 łazienka 4,76m2

1.4 przedpokój 11,92m2

1.5 garderoba 7,69m2

1.6 pokój 11,28m2

55,56m2

Krzyżowice
ul.Malinowa

PIĘTRO

1.11.2

1.31.4

1.5
1.6

dom 1
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